1
Product Data Sheet
Features
Main applications: Industry, Furniture, DIY application
Standard features:
● Input voltage: 12V DC
● Max. load: 80N (Push/Pull)
● Max. static load: 40N

www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
4
Ordering Key
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
Stroke
010: 10mm
030: 30mm
050: 50mm
100: 100mm
Reserved 0
Cable length 0: 300mm straight
3: 900mm straight
Reserved 0
Performance E, F
(Refer to p.2 Performance Data)
Version L: Preset power switches for stroke end limits
01NJA1- L - 12 - E - 030 - 0 0 3
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru